Overgrown

Lehi Pedestrian Overpass Project: Structure 1/28/2025

Pro	posal

rioposai				
Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
Mobilization	1	LS	\$1000.00	\$1000.00
Broadcast Seed	72	KSF	\$17.00	\$1224.00
HECP Type 1	72	KSF	\$30.00	\$2160.00
HECP Type 2	72	KSF	\$25.00	\$1800.00
Ditch Erosion Control Blanket	760	SY		\$3,496.00
				\$9,680,00

QUALIFICATIONS AND CLARIFICATIONS TO BID:

*Topsoiling, grading, and weed & rock removal from topsoil by others.

*Check Dam-Fiber Roll is normally bid per LF. Per EA price is based on 10 ft average check dams.

If average check dam length exceeds 10 ft, add \$6.00 per LF

*Drop-Inlet Barrier-Fiber Roll is normally bid per LF. Per EA price is based on 24 ft average length. If average Drop-Inlet Barrier-Fiber Roll length exceeds 24 ft, add \$10.00 per LF

*Pipe-Inlet Barrier-Fiber Roll is normally bid per LF. Per EA price is based on 40 ft average length.

If average Pipe-Inlet Barrier-Fiber Roll length exceeds 40 ft, add \$10.00 per LF

*Ditch Erosion Control Blanket is East Coast ECSC-3 Straw Coconut blanket installed 1 roll wide, (7.5
*Broadcast Seed item utilizes included broadcast seed mix as recommended by Granite Seed. "Water provided on-site by others for HECP (Hydraulic Erosion Control Products)

*All areas to receive HECP must be within 100 ft of access for a tandem axle semi mulcher.

*Any required measuring will be provided by others. Quantities will be agreed upon by General Contractor & RBI, Inc. prior to RBI, Inc. mobilizing to the job site.

"Traffic Control by others.

*All work to be complete in one move in, or change mobilization to each.

*Maintenance and Removal of Temporary Environmental Controls by others.

*Dust control, if necessary, by others.

*All permits & fees paid by others.

*Add 2.0% for bond if required.